- PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

}‘; QES_Q “(‘" : NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUBJECT SPECIALIST COMMERCE/BOOK

KEEPING (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/39801248

2/39800476

3/39800799

4/39800769

5/39800943

6/39801232

7/39800747

8/39800735

9/39800431

10/39800986

11/39800311

12/39801164

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SAEED AHMAD
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

KHALID MUHMOOD
SHABBIER HUSSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD, RIAZ

ABDUR REHMAN ARIF
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL SABOOR
ABDUL RASHID

ADNAN RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

ZAMEER UL HASSAN
GHULAM HUSSAIN

ZAHID IMRAN
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
HAQ NAWAZ

KHIZAR ABBAS KHAN

MULAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN

SOHAIB ABBAS
SAKHAWAT ALI

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

JHANG

SIALKOT
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From Pre-Page

14 posts of Subject Specialist Commerce/Book Keeping (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab School Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

25/39800268 NAGHMAN ANDAZ KHANEWAL
INAYAT MASIH
DATED: 15-02-2016 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 232-RA-2015
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